The Control of the Control of the Control La Joseph Committee

SHENINI MARKATAL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ONAL INFORMATION KUNIMOTO (Tsuchlye) Mrs. Shingo	
at Mission, B. C.	
C ADDRESS AGE AGE	at an only a seed of the seed
STRATION NUMBER 13037 SEX:	
Housewile	
der what name and whether carrie	d on by yourself or in
If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under the state of the state	
None	对人只要的特别的。 <u>"</u>
PLOYER————————————————————————————————————	
ME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: SEME	
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Same	
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	386518519
- OF CHILDREN: 14	
AGE OF CHILDREN: 14 PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned)	ed and particulars gi
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned None)	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned None	ed and particulars gi
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned None)	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in the second sec	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in the second sec	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in the second sec	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in None) 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in the second sec	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned in the second sec	ed and particulars g
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mention. None 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned). 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: DISTIRANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	ed and particulars gi
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
3 INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) 1. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of the content	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentions. 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: 9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: R.R. #1 Misision, B. C. 8 roomed 2 storeyed wooden frame house. 2 LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shingo Kunimoto same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None 5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None
STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: R.R. #1 Mis/sion, B. C. 3 roomed 2 storeyed wooden frame house. 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shingo KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: R.R. #1 Mis/sion, B. C. 8 roomed 2 storeyed wooden frame house. 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shinge KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: R.R. #1 Mis/sion, B. C. 8 roomed 2 storeyed wooden frame house. 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shinge KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: R.R. #1 Mis/sion, B. C. 8 roomed 2 storeyed wooden frame house. 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shinge KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shingo KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Husband, Shingo KUNIMOTO Same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
same address. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID None 4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None 5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None
None None
6. IF FARM LAND PARTICIPATION
6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
CIVE PRIME PROPERTY OWNED:
WITE DRIPE DECOMPTANT
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
None
HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, C
CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY

INSURANCE CARRIED ON AI	BOVE PROPERTY: None
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHERS:	OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF None
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (St	ate if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	None
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHAR	None
BANK ACCOUNTS:	потрать недасти недасти None
	Insurance Co., #2.092,404 Vancouver Brance Shingo In owner's possession \$1000.00
INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES O	
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	None
ABILITIES	
PERSONAL DEBTS:	None
TRADE DEBTS:	None
other securities, if any. I certify that the above informatio	arily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected by vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds on is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
ery description in any protected area d indirect.	a in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
Dated this 21st day of	April 1942
A. Trullea Witness	ins of most and
R DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 6376		Date Ong 2/13.
Full Name <u>XUNIMOTO</u> (Surne	me in Block Letters)	Mrs. Shingo
Registration No. /3037	Male - Female (check)	Age Oct. 15 1888
Former Address R.R.#/	Musim	<u>B.C</u>
Date Evacuated Gyz./7/y	2_ Naturalized - C	anedian-Born - Netional (check)
Present Address	best Lutte,	action,
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife	
Name of Mother Yoshioka S	See hush	os HAKA, Sentaro (Neid)
Requested by Y Seatt-	Registered wit	h Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information		

LIFE INSURANCE

Mrs. Tsuchiye Kunimoto Pile No. 5376

achest Green & Son Reg. No. 15039

Printere Butte, alter

Company Sun Life Agency Vancouver

Policy No. 2092404

Premium - \$ 58.25

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month November Day 1

REMARKS:

かり

della sent sholis

STATE THE OF ASSETS

Custodina's Office

File No.: 5376

British Columbia Security Commission.

	: Custiono, Roschtya ess: AlaistA		
Special Enqu			
Oredit with	Qustodiani		
Credit in De	nks Non-		
Life Incura:	nks Non- oo: 1000 Ann Ap A	<u>. Be open originate</u>	Net Revenu
Real Proper			
l'egotiable	Assets: N/ -		
Remarks:_			
Dates		Compiled by:	

File to Six

let August, 1946.

Res Teuchivo fullutoro (tra. Shingo) - Res. No. 13037

The only toget declared by the chave Japanese and a Dun Life Engagement policy, which was not broughtunder control by the Gustadian.

to other secrets or liabilities appear on this file and no further administration is necessary. The file may now be closed.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

·SUN·LIFE·ASSURANCE · COMPANY· OF · CANADA ·

·HEAD-OFFICE: MONTREAL.

VANCOUVER BRANCH
A. L. WRIGHT, C.L.U., BRANCH MANAGER

R. LAWSON, BRANCH SECRETARY

VANCOUVER, B.C.

October 23, 1950.

The Custodian of Enemy Property 675 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Re: Policy 2,092,404 - T. Kunimoto

We are wondering whether you could let us have the present whereabouts of Mrs. Tsuchiye Kunimoto. This lady took a policy with this Company in November 1950 and according to our records her last known address was R. R. # 1, Mission City, B. C. Our recent letter to that address has been returned "address unkown". The assured was born on October 15, 1890; she is described as a housewife and the name of her husband is Kunimoto, Shingo.

Young faithfully,

A. FIELDWALKER

For: Branch Secretary.

IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE ABOUT POLICIES

PLEASE SEPER TO THE B SUNGERS

Fac'd OCT 2 4 1950

5371

Ans.

EVACUATION SECTION

October 24th, 1950

Don Life Assurance Company of Comada, Boyal Bank Daillings Tancouver, B. C.

Dear Sire:

Monthson, Br. A. Policeller

Rel Policy 2.092.404 - 1. Rentinote

Replying to your letter of the 23rd instant

tre, Shince (teachtre) Emphore now resides at

sethbridge, Alberta, he would suggest that you address

your letter to her in ears of Masers, Virtue, hereall

s longer, Barriston and Solicitors, Lethbridge,

Albertas

Yours very truly,

CHR: BK

·SUN·LIFE·ASSURANCE·COMPANY·OF·CANADA· ·HEAD OFFICE: MONTREAL

VANCOUVER BRANCH

A. L. WRIGHT, C.L.U., BRANCH MANAGER M. LAWSON, BRANCH BECRETARY

ROYAL BANK BUILDING.

VANCOUVER, B.C.

IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE ABOUT POLICIES PLEASE REVER TO THE M NUMBERS

OCT 2 6 1950

EVACUATION SECTION

5376

October 25, 1950.

The Custodian of Enemy Properties 506 Royal Bank Building, Hastings and Granville, Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sirs:

Attention: Mr. C. H. Reed.

File # 5376

Thank you very much for your letter of October 24th letting us know the current address of Mrs. Shingo Kunimoto.

ours/faithfully.

For: Branch Secretary

AF/pam